NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services in	. 19-10sl)	Charles of	72009380	1	
Date In: 29/10/2020 14:83	Jcb description		Date &	Time Completed	' Done	p'n.
REFNU. AA MC201151814	SAS e-filing		i			
Veh No. FIV 4849R.	E-mail (within three	, AIC thraj		9		Table 1
D.O.A : 17/18/2000 20:30.	i-Motor Claim			MT 110717001	001	
DD : TP ! Reputing Only	i-Motor W/O (W	Ithin: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)	W		
	i-Photo Upload	d	<u> </u>	+		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surve	MI ISTORAGO		1*		
	Ass't Report by P	ax/Hand to	Owner	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (0/1/20		Tel:		ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: QC	38498	, INC(n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio)	Cover	Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:		Timo:)	
	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20 /NO (%; P:	21-79%. P: 80-	10070]	
Year of Registration: () W Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000) ONN				
General Remarks	The state of the s	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	NO.	history and his		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform						
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			cay ite			
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:		():To	wing C	0. (· ;)
	resentation. Can place			Time Completed	C. Jack Blank	hy
Remains 100 4 (180 Hor) has 678 8 6616 10 12	ourtesy Car ()	SHOW AND A STATE OF THE STATE O	PRICE	Thild collibration.	india. Doig.	
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					7/1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	0001 ()			race in the same of		-11715-119-
opioad resultey i note (repair costs to	,,,,					
Injury:			and the same of th			
pareture Agetton 40.52 (1997), 3.50 2	THE WEST			产品社会	B. 67 . 4	
			-,-			
 						
					***********	77
NA2005636	ic ic	nvoice Pre	arauo	n Ghecklist	のよう、Amc(63)。 作者、直直前で	'Add Bi
Constitutive and the second and the	2 2 2 2 2 3 1	AR : Accident	COLL CONTRACTOR	(\$30);		
liemants Particulary	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	DA : Damage TF : Towing I		nt (5100); INC (40/545	
river/Owner:	1	FT : Follow-T	hrough St	(Passessy)	\$120	
			street, with No.	irvey (Resurvey)		
ontact No:		For cialming a	zelost IN	Only (waf 10 Jan 20		
		For cialming a) TR : Re-inspe	zelost IN		\$75 \$160	•
		For cialming a) TR: Re-inspe) NI: Idao DA) NTUC Additi	etion + SMRT	Survey	\$75	
amäged Portion:		For cialmine a) TR : Re-inspe) N1 : Idao DA) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courter	etion + SMRT onal Servi	Survey	\$75	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		For cialmine s) TR: Re-inspa) NI: Idao DA) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courier *N6: Repair (*N7: Foat Re	etion + SMRT onal Servi y Car / Tp Co-ordinat pair Inspec	Survey	\$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	
Damäged Portion:		For claiming a) TR: Re-impa) NI: Idao DA) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courier *N6: Rapair C *N7: Foat Re *N8: DV / Cc	etion + SMRT onal Servi y Car / Tp Co-ordinat pair Inspec	Allowanue	\$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	12.10	For claiming a) TR: Re-impa) NI: Idao DA) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courier *N6: Rapair C *N7: Foat Re *N8: DV / Cc	etion + SMRT onal Servi - y Car / Tp Co-ordinat pair Inspecialiset Exce	Allowanus on uon si Coordination C) against INC	\$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	
Oamaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		For cialmine s) TR: Re-impe) NI: Idao DA) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courier *N6: Repair C *N7: Foat Re *N8: DV / Co	etion + SMRT onal Servi - y Car / Tp Co-ordinat pair Inspecialiset Exce	Allowanue	\$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
- aforesaid.

Eliza Cela Cambrida III.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/10/2020 14:43
Date Of Accident	17/10/2020 22:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BUKIT BATOK STREET 3 INFRONT OF BLOCK 323
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Balling Land Land Balling Company	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FW4349B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ENG LAI CHUAH
NRIC No	SXXXX568J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94883784
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94883784
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	WAVE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING BACK HOME
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5113278635-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ENG LAI CHUAH
NRIC No	SXXXX568J
Date Of Birth	30/06/1968
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/10/1988
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94883784
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-94883784
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 627 SENJA ROAD Address

#26-176

670627 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

DRY

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name Police Station Address BUKIT BATOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 21 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 659840 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-6659999 - FAX NO: 66655793

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT3849B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA WISH

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

JAYACHANDRAN ANGELIN KAAVYA

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

SXXXXX011A 97581496

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 19

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Date & Time:

Date & Time:

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN		BK 323	
Dienig Brikin	AMOR ST 32	B A B)	FW 4349D SLT 3849B
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE A ON 17/16/2020 A ALONG BUKN BAN YO KM/H BU SUDDANLY STOP BIK 323 9 7 HALL CHET KAR	7 ABOUT DOYO LOK ST 32 AND FROM OF MAR TO LAN HAR D COULD MOT BR	HER 7 WAS WAS AT WAS A CA BSSONGER DRO BAKAC ON 711	TRAVELLUS SPIRD OF SC SC73849B OP AT MAR WA 9 HATT
Date & Time: 7.50 (If	true in every respect. Oriver's Signature driver is not the policyholder) ate & Time:	Reporting Centre Per Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	4/10/2020 sonnel'essignature of fast

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 17/001/2020 (DD	/MM/YYYY) TIME!	12. 30 JULIANA	
LOCATION: Bukit Batok	st 32	P	P
Darvi	5 32	in frond o	FB1K323
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	Y		
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FW 431	+9B	8 6.5	\$0
blinsurance company:	M'COME.		
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 511327	9635-01	-	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE /	THIRD BARTY / THIRD	PARTY FIRE & THEETI	
THE STROBEL THE PARTY OF	VEVE		
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VA	N/LORRY/MOTO	CYCLE / OTHERS)	
SITE TO CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / CO	OMMERCIAL / MOTO	BRCYCLEI M.	
TIT ORPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	TIME CTUING	1500 15 150067	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR C	DWN INSURANCE (Y	ES/NO)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C	LAIM / REPORTING	ONLY)	
AINAME: FUT FAT COULD		(a)	
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		MALE LEEMOLE PA	0
c) ADDRESS:	CONTA	CI: 1420310x	e 10
(C) 41 (C) 41 (C)			
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	OLICY HOLDER		H 1
A hazzonde DKIAEK			
(Including driver) DINAME: DS PGTV	<u></u>	MALE / FEMALE)	
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTAC		
			12
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (//	_)(DD/MM/YYYY)		
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO	PI (DD/MM/1111)		
T) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE		4	20
 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE 	INSURED'S COMP	ANY? (YES / NO)	E
WO, KELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV	FR WITH INCHBER	country	
S. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAI	NING / OTHERS		
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)	ks		
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)			. 8
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE S	TATIONS		
	TATION.		
the of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SCT 38 49	MODEL:	Toyma West	
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: TOYNCHAN	LOREN ANGHIL	NI CARVYA	
() RIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOR	2011 A CONTAC	T: 97481496	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	NIE-	E The same of the same	F7
(lad) PRSSENGER d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:		
(Including driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME:	1263 (27)	- F 3 *	
()	CONTACT		
		Ti	
4.6		12	10
- No. 100	7/6	M	
email =			
¥ .			
$f_{\alpha \times} =$	22		

VIDEO

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that Eng Lai Chuah Address: Blk 627 Senja Road #26-176 Singapore 670627. FIN: S6824568J, has reported to the Police a traffic accident. The traffic accident does not consist of the below following criteria:

- i) Involvement with foreign vehicle
- ii) Involvement with Pedestrian/Cyclist
- iii) Involving parties obtained more than 3 days of Medical Leave
- iv) Government Property/Vehicle damage
- v) Hit and Run Accident

The accident occurred on 17/10/2020 at 2240hrs, Complainant's vehicle involved in an accident along Bukit Batok St 32, in front of Blk 323.

Vehicle involved as follows:

V1) FW4349D, driven by Eng Lai Chuah, S6824568J and HP: 94883784
V2) SLT3849B driven by Jayachandran Angelin Kaavya, S9872011A and HP: 97581496

If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SSSGT T09137 Mohamed Nasrudin

Date: 17/10/2020 Time: 2347hrs

S/D Ref: 153

Police Post/Unit: Bukit Batok NPC

BUKIT BATOK NPC 21 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 4 SINGAPORE 659840

TEL: 1800-665 9999

56824568/5



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5113278635-01

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FW4349B

Chassis Number

: NF125MD0044937

2. Name of Policyholder

: ENG LAI CHUAH

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 13 Oct 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 12 Oct 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
- This Policy does not cover (a) Use for hire or reward.
 - (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 - (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
 - (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

INSURE WITH COE

: N/A

NAMED DRIVER (1)

ENG LAI CHUAH

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: N/A

SUM INSURED

N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: HOR BOON HONG (00000602464)

Date of Issue

: 18 Sep 2020 17:08 hrs

Reprint

: 18 Sep 2020 17:08 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

rsbm

From:

LKK Paya Ubi <rspu@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Friday, 30 October, 2020 11:28 AM

To:

rsbm@lkkauto.com

Subject:

FW: MT/1107120 FW4349B

From: ODsupport [mailto:ODsupport@income.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 26 October 2020 8:46 am

To: LKK Paya Ubi <rp>
| Comparison | Compari

Subject: RE: MT/1107120 FW4349B

Pse quote this claim nbr when billing MT/1107120-001

Theresa Vimala
Senior Adminstrator
Operations, Motor and Personal Lines
7+65 6430 7898
www.income.com.sg





From: LKK Paya Ubi [mailto:rspu@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Saturday, 24 October 2020 3:02 PM
To: ODsupport <ODsupport@income.com.sg>

Subject: MT/1107120 FW4349B

[CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you can confirm the sender and know the content is safe.]

Hi the above mention claim and bike number cannot create abao thanks.

Best Regards,
Roslinda | Admin
National Assessment Centre Services (LKK Group)

Phone: 6841-0055 | email: <u>rspu@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6841-6315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.